
HOLLISTER
SUN 7-8  MON-SAT 7-9

417-336-3616

KIMBERLING CITY
SUN 7-8  MON-SAT 7-9

417-739-4811

STRAFFORD
EVERY DAY 7am-9pm

417-736-2100

SHELL KNOB
EVERY DAY 7 am-9 pm

417-858-6647

NIXA
EVERY DAY 7am-9pm

417-724-1470

REPUBLIC RD
EVERY DAY 7am-9pm

417-886-4410

BERRYVILLE
MON-SAT 7-9  SUNDAY 7-8

870-423-1088

Double coupons everyday up to & including 50¢    Money Orders • Stamps • EBT Cards • Visa • MC    harterhouse.com

TORPEDO
TENDERLOIN

$14.99 LB.

E� ective  3/27/24 - 4/2/24

FRESH PRODUCE

SEASONED
FREE

EASTER HOLDIAY SALE!
OPEN EASTER DAY  7 AM - 6 PM

EA.

TENDER 8 OZ.
BACON WRAPPED

FILET MIGNON

EA.24 OZ.

J.C. POTTER
SMOKED

STACK PACK BACON

LB.

USDA CHOICE
TRI-TIPS

MADE IN-HOUSE
BEEF TENDERLOIN 

KABOBS

EA.

BETTY CROCKER
BOX POTATOES

4 LB.

BEST CHOICE
SUGAR

BEST CHOICE
BUTTER

16 OZ.

NABISCO
OREOS

FAMILY SIZE

DR. PEPPER 
PRODUCTS

12 PK.

PEPSI PRODUCTS

12 PK.

COKE PRODUCTS

2 LT.

PEPSI PRODUCTS

PET RITZ
PIE SHELLS

12 OZ.

MR. DELL’S
HASH BROWNS

32 OZ.

7-UP / RC / A&W
PRODUCTS

2 LT.

10 LB.

RUSSET POTATOES

2 LB.

RED RIPE
STRAWBERRIES

LB.

FRESH
ASPARAGUS

$499

8 OZ.

GIORGIO
WHOLE WHITE 
MUSHROOMS

36 OZ.

TAYLOR FARMS
VEGGIE TRAY

12-14 OZ.

DOLE
CLASSIC GARDEN OR
CLASSIC COLESLAW

LB.

NORTH CAROLINA
SWEET POTATOES

$299

SWEET & CRISP
BABY CARROTS

1 LB.99¢

$799 $799

$299
BLUE BUNNY PREMIUM

ICE CREAM

48 OZ.

NIAGARA
WATER

24 PK.

CALIDAD
TORTILLA CHIPS

12 OZ.
$199

MRS. SMITH’S
PIES

NESTLE
MORSELS

12 OZ.
$299

37 OZ.

$2992/$300$169
GOLDEN

PINEAPPLE

99¢ $199 9999¢¢ $799 

$$77 $799

SMOKED
STACK PACK BACON

$799
FRICK’S OR KRETSCHMAR

WHOLE BONELESS 
HAMS

LB.

$449

OUR BEST 
DOUBLE SMOKED

BONE-IN HAM

$349
LB.

$$334949

KENTUCKY LEGEND
BROWN SUGAR 1/4 

SLICED HAM

LB.

BEST CHOICE
SPIRAL SLICED 1/2 HAM

LB.

$299

FRICK’S
SMOKED SHANK 

PORTION HAM

LB.

4949

COOK’S
SMOKED SHANK

PORTION HAM

LB.

$199

BUTT
PORTION

$2.19 LB.

$150$6998 PK
BOTTLES

$4.99

OZARK HEARTH
BROWN & SERVE 

ROLLS

12 CT.DOZEN

$150

BEST CHOICE
LARGE EGGS

ROLLSROLLS

$125 5 LB.
FLOUR

$2.50
$299 $150

$699$199

PRODUCTSPRODUCTS

2 LT.
$1998 PK

BOTTLES
$4.99

10 PK
MINI CANS

$5.99

ON THE BORDER
TORTILLA CHIPS 

OR SALSA

$299

UNCLE RAY’S
POTATO CHIPS

PARTY SIZE

$399

FRITOS OR
CHEETOS

$399

LAYS
POTATO CHIPS
ORIGINAL OR KETTLE

$299

LITTLE DEBBIE
MINI MUFFINS

$199

NABISCO
SNACK CRACKERS

TRISCUITS, WHEAT THINS

$199RITZ
$2.99

FAMILY SIZE

$299 $299

$299 $399EDWARD’S
$4.99 $299

TONY’S OR JACK’S
PIZZAS

$399 $299

BUTT
PORTION
$2.99 LB.

$269$399



DAIRY & FROZEN

GROCERY SAVINGS

CUTS OR
CUBES

$2.99

28 Oð.
$1.29

DIGITAL COUPON
SAVE $ 1  ON 2

DIGITAL COUPON SAVE $2 ON 2
C OUP ON P RI C E $ 1 . 9 9

15 OZ.8 OZ.

BLUE BONNET
SPREAD

16 OZ.

KRAFT CHEESE
CHUNK-SHRED-NATURAL

8 OZ.

BIRDSEYE
VEGETABLE STEAMERS

10 OZ.

PAM
COOKING SPRAY

6 OZ.

PHILADELPHIA
CREAM CHEESE

8 OZ.

CARNATION
EVAPORATED MILK

12 OZ.

COOL WHIP

8 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
STUFFING

6 OZ.

FOLGERS
COFFEE

22-25 OZ.

12-17 OZ.8 CT.

KELLOGG’S
POP TARTS

BEST CHOICE
OIL

ßEG - CANOLA

48 OZ.

ALWAYS SAßE
PAPER PLATES

10-13 OZ.

KEEBLER
CLUB CRACKERS

BEST CHOICE
APPLE PIE FILLING

20 OZ.

GLAD
CLING WRAP

200 F T.

ALWAYS SAßE
NAPKINS

500 CT.

SIMPLY
ORANGE JUICE

52 OZ.

KRAFT
CHEESE SINGLES

10-12 OZ.

EGGO
WAFFLES

10 CT.

DI G I TAL COU PON SAVE $ 2 ON 1
C OUP ON P RI C E $ 4 . 9 9

100 CT.

BEST CHOICE
MARSHMALLOWS

10 OZ.

HILAND
WATER

DISTILLED & DRINKING

G ALLON

BEST CHOICE
EVAPORATED MILK

12 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
PINEAPPLE

20 OZ.

FOLGERS
COFFEE

OZ. BAG ژڗ-CT. POD ژڗ

REYNOLDS
ALUMINUM FOIL

50-75 F T.

ßLASIC
PICKLES

16-24 OZ.

GOLD MEDAL
FLOUR

5 LB.

$199

$299

BORDEN
CHEESE SINGLES

8 OZ. SHREDS-ڜ OZ. SLICES

12 OZ.

REDDI WIP

6.5 OZ.

$349$399 $299

CRISCO
OIL

ßEG - CANOLA

40 OZ.

WELCH’S
GRAPE dUICE ބ 100

POWERADE
8 PK. - ژڗ OZ.

KELLOGG’S
RICE KRISPIES 

TREATS

8 CT.
$250

99¢

$250$125 $125$250

2 LB. 
VELVEETA

99.ڜ$
$350

HILAND
CREAMERS

32 OZ.
$269

HILAND
CHEESE

SHREDDED

8 OZ.
$199

HILAND
COTTAGE  CHEESE

24 OZ.
$399

HILAND
ORANGE  JUICE

G ALLON
$699

HILAND
YOGURT

6 OZ.69¢
7 Oð. 

SMOOTHIES
ݒ89

8 Oð.
SOUR 

CREAM
& DIPS

$1.50

HILAND
ICE CREAM

56 OZ.
$399

COFFEE MATE

32 OZ.
$399

DAISY
SOUR CREAM

16 OZ.
$250

BLUE BUNNY
NOVELTIES

BARS-CONES-SANDWICHES

6-9 PK.
$399

$399 $250$250
STOUFFER’S

SIDES

24 OZ.
$49990 Oð. 

LASAGNA
$15.99

ßIOLA
MEALS

42 OZ.
$799

SCHUBERT’S
ROLLS

10 CT.
$350

ORE-IDA
FRIES-TOTS-BROWNS

28-32 OZ.
$399

DIGITAL COUPON
SAVE . 5 0 ¢  ON 1

DIGITAL COUPON
SAVE $ 1  ON 2

$299 $299

KELLOGG’S CEREAL
APPLE JACKS-RICE KRISPIES
CORN POPS-FROOT LOOPS

CORN FLAKES-FROSTED FLAKES

$350
$299$350

KEEBLER
GRAHAM CRACKERS

KELLOGG’S
TOASTED CRACKERS

$139
$699

$499
BOUNTY ESSENTIALS

PAPER TOWELS

12 R OLL

CHARMIN ESSENTIALS
BATH TISSUE

12 MEG A R OLL

$1199 $1099 $285

MIO܉ KOOL-AID OR
CRYSTAL LIGHT

LIQUID  ENHANCERS

1.62 OZ.
$199$699 $299

$399 $150 99¢ $199 $150

$499 $350 $350 $299 $169



SPECIALTY FOODS
SIZES & SELECTION MAY VARY BY LOCATION

EXTRA GROCERY SAVINGS

BEER   SPIRITS*   WINE

16 OZ.

MRS.  MILLER’S
NOODLES

12.7 OZ.

TORANI
SYRUP

4-5 OZ.

BOOM
CHICKA POP

8-10 OZ.

MORNING STAR
GRILLERS

8 OZ.

TONY CHACHERE’S
RICE OR GUMBO MIX

15 OZ.

READ’S
BEAN OR GERMAN ڙ

POTATO SALAD

FRESH BAKERY SPECIALS HEALTH AND BEAUTY
BEST CHOICE

POLISH REMOVER

6 OZ.

OLD SPICE
DEODORANT

3 OZ.

ZEST
BAR SOAP

3 BAR S30 OZ.

KING’S HAWAIIAN
ORIGINAL ROLLS

12 CT.

FATHER’S TABLE
CHEESECAKE

VARIETY SAMPLER

12 SLI CES - 40 OZ.

750 ML

SVEDKA VODKA

12 PK.

YUENGLING FLIGHT

24 PK.

BUDWEISER

BLUE MOON

12 PK.

$1799

NATURAL LIGHT

15 PK.
$999

TITO’S VODKA

750 ML

JET PUFF
MARSHMALLOWS

10-12 OZ.
$150

LUCKY LEAF
PIE FILLING

21 OZ. 16 OZ.

KRAFT
SALAD DRESSING

RICH’S
CARROT CAKE

$1499 $2199

750 ML

CUPCAKE WINE

750 ML

CAPTAIN MORGAN

$1399

MILWAUKEE’S BEST

30 PK. 1.5 LT
$1099

BAREFOOT
WINE

$1699

$1099
750 ML

YELLOW TAIL

$449

3 LT

TOP BOX

$1899
THE BEAST 

UNLEASHED

12 PK.

750 ML

$3399

BUMBU
RUM

MODELO

24 PK.

$2899

$1699

BUD ICE

30 PK.

$1799
1.75 LT

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
SCOTCH WHISKEY

$4499

1.5 LT750 ML

SEAGRAM’S  ڝ CROWN
WHISKEY

$1199

SUTTER HOME

$899

THE GLENLIVET 12 YR.

750 ML

$4699

GNARLY HEAD

750 ML

$899
KENDALL JACKSON

V.R. CHARDONNAY

750 ML
$1399$1999

SEAGRAM’S GIN

1.75 LT
$2199

$499$299$499$199$250$399

$150 $399 $349$799 $249 $999

8 LB.

BEST CHOICE
LUMP CHARCOAL

$699
40-45 CT.

HEFTY
TRASH BAGS

HEFTY
PLASTIC CUPS

28-30 CT.16 LB.
$1299

KINGSFORD
CHARCOAL

HEFTY
PLATES OR BOWLS

25-54 CT.

10.5 OZ.

CAMPBELL’S
CREAM SOUPS

COUNTRY BOB’S
SAUCE

13 OZ.28 OZ.

BABY RAY’S
BBQ SAUCE

SWANSON
BROTH

32 OZ.

MATCH LIGHT

12 LB.
$1299 $299 $899 $199

HEINZ
KETCHUP

31-38 OZ.

$399

VAN CAMP’S
PORK & BEANS

89¢

$299 $250

VELVEETA
SHELLS OR DELUXE

MAC & CHEESE

12-14 OZ.

$299

BAKER’S
COCONUT

14 OZ.
$279

HEINZ
HOME STYLE  GRAVY

12 OZ. 

$250

MIRACLE WHIP

30 OZ.
$499MAYO

$4.49
BAKING

BARS
$2.99

JELLO INSTANT
PUDDING OR GELATIN

$150 7 Oð.
CREAM

$1.29

$150

JIFFY
CORN MUFFIN MIX

8.5 OZ.69¢

KRAFT
BBQ SAUCE

18 OZ.
$150

A-ڗ
STEAK SAUCE

10 OZ.

$399

HEINZ
MUSTARD

20 OZ.

$250 $199

$250 $299

$899



FRESH PRODUCE

QUALITY MEATS

FAMILY
PACK

EA.6 OZ.

SWEET
BLUEBERRIES

LB.

LB.

RED OR GREEN
GRAPES

LB.

WASHINGTON
FUJI APPLES

10 OZ.

GREEEN
CABBAGE

LB.

TAYLOR FARMS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

12 OZ.

16 OZ.

JIMMY DEAN
ROLL SAUSAGE

TAYLOR FARMS
GREEN BEANS

12 OZ.

GRAPE
TOMATOES

BALL PARK PREMIUM
MEAT FRANKS

15 OZ.

LB.

MADE IN-HOUSE
BRATWURST LINKS

$499

ZUCCHINI OR YELLOW
SQUASH

CHOICE BONELESS
CHARBROIL STEAK

LB.

$899
LB.

“QUEEN OF THE ROAST”
BONELESS
PORK LOIN

RIPE
MANGOS

EA. 18-24 CT.

VALUE PACK
BACON SAUSAGE 

OR GROUND BEEF 
SLIDERS

$999
LB.

MARINATED
CHICKEN FAJITA 

MEAT

$599

2/$500

$399

LB.

CHOICE TRIMMED
BEEF BRISKETS

LB.

CHOICE BONELESS
BEEF

CHUCK ROAST

$699
LB.

OUR BEST BONELESS
BUTTERFLIED
PORK CHOPS

$349

LB.

CHOICE AGED ANGUS
T-BONE STEAK

LEAN TRIMMED
PORK STEAK

LB.

$299
BONELESS

COUNTRY PORK RIBS 
OR RIBEYE CHOPS

LB.

$349 $349

NATHAN’S
ASSORTED BEEF 

FRANKS

11-12 OZ.

44-48 OZ. 

RESER’S
BIG TUB SALADS

CRUNCHMASTER
ASSORTED 
CRACKERS

4 OZ.

40 OZ.

$999

TYSON
CORNISH GAME HEN

PANERA
BREAD SOUPS

$399
16 OZ.

TYSON CHICKEN
ANYTIZERS OR 

CHICKEN STRIPS

FAST FIXIN
CHICKEN PATTIES, 

NUGGETS OR STRIPS

22-24 OZ.

HORMEL
SIDE DISHES

20 OZ.

$349           

72 CT.

$1499

HORMEL
FULLY COOKED BACON

RESER’S FRESH CUT
HASH BROWNS

OR POTATOES

20 OZ.

$499           

SABRA
HUMMUS

$299
10 OZ.

ECKRICH
SMOKED SAUSAGES

12-14 OZ.

$399

69¢

$199

FAMILY
PACK

TENDER “ALL NATURAL”
BABY BACK RIBS

LB.

OUR BEST FRESH
BONELESS 

CHICKEN BREAST

LB.
$349

MEATY ST. LOUIS STYLE
PORK SPARE RIBS

MADE IN-HOUSE
COWBOY CHICKEN 

GRILLERS

LB.
$499

FRESH MARINATED 
BLACK PEPPERED
CHICKEN THIGHS

LB.
$399

MARKET MADE
PORK BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE

LB.
$249

LAMB
LOIN CHOPS

LB.

$1699

LAMB
SHOULDER CHOPS

LB.

SEMI BONELESS
LEG OF LAMB

LB.

$899

LB.2 LB.

SEA BEST ږژܛڜڗ CT. 
RAW RED SHRIMP

2 LB.

BEST CHOICE
SWAI FILLETS

LARGE RED
KING CRAB LEGS

LB.

$1699
LB.

SNOW CRAB 
CLUSTERS

$999
2 LB.

PAUL PIAZZA ږښ-ڗڙ CT. 
RAW GULF 

SHRIMP

$1299
2 LB.

SEA BEST ږښܛږڙ CT.
COOKED SHRIMP

$499

2/$500

LB.

TEXAS
1015 ONIONS

$149

$149 $299 $299 2/$300 $269

2/$500 $149

$599

IN THE 
BAG 

$4.49 LB. FAMILY
PACK

FAMILY
PACK

PORTERHOUSE
$14.99 LB.

$1299$$

LB.

LEAN GROUND ބږ8
BOSTON BURGER

$299

10 CT. 
PATTIES

$9.99

FAMILY
PACK

$$44449999

GERMAN,
SASSY BBQ,

& JALAPENO 
CHEDDAR

MADE IN-HOUSE
CITY CHICKEN 

KABOBS

$599 $899 $$999999

IN THE
BAG

.LB 49.ڙ$

LB.
$$

FAMILY 
PACK 

BABY BACK RIBS

.LB 49.ڙ$

$399

PORK SPARE RIBS

$349 $$

$1499$1799 $599

FRESH ATLANTIC
SALMON FILLETS

$1199

MAC
POTATO

SLAW

$799 $399

$299




